
St. Anthony on the Lake 
Laudate Children’s Choir 

2021-2022 Schedule 
 

This ensemble is offered for all parish youth from grades 3-8.  It leads the music at weekend Masses and other 
parish events. Rehearsals are held in the church on Thursdays from 4:00-5:00 p.m. 

 

DAY DATE EVENT TIME 
Saturday October 16 Kick-Off Event 12:30-Sing at 5:00 Mass. 
Thursday October 21 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 

 OCTOBER 28 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday November 4 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday November 11 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday November 18 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Saturday November 20 SING AT MASS Arrive by 4:30 a.m. Sing at 5:00 Mass. 

 NOVEMBER 25 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday December 2 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday December 9 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday December 16 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Saturday December 18 Rehearsal 9:00-10:30 a.m. 
Sunday December 19 Lessons & Carols Arrive by 3:30 p.m. Concert at 4:00.  
Friday December 24 SING AT MASS Arrive by 4:30 p.m. Sing at 5:00 Mass. 

 DECEMBER 30 NO REHEARSAL  
Sunday January 2 SING AT MASS Arrive by 10:15 a.m. Sing at 10:45 Mass. 

 JANUARY 6 & 13 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday January 20 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday January 27 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday February 3 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday February 10 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Saturday February 12 SING AT MASS Arrive by 4:30 p.m. Sing at 5:00 Mass. 

 FEBRUARY 17 & 24 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday March 3 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday March 10 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday March 17 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Sunday March 20 SING AT MASS Arrive by 8:30 a.m. Sing at 9:00 Mass. 

 MARCH 24 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday March 31 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday April 7 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Saturday April 9 SING AT MASS Arrive by 4:30 p.m. Sing at 5:00 Mass. 

 APRIL 14, 21, & 28 NO REHEARSAL  
Thursday May 5 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday May 12 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Thursday May 19 Rehearsal 4:00-5:00 p.m. 
Sunday May 22 SING AT MASS Arrive by 10:15 a.m. Sing at 10:45 Mass. 

       Update 9/18/21 


